Buildings

Premises: 1326 EAST 5 STREET BROOKLYN

JOB

NUMBER TYPE
300658072-01-EW MH A2 -ALT2
300658072-01-EW OT A2 - ALT2
300658072-01-PL A2 - ALT2

3P0007320-01-
3P0007046-01-
3PL000556-01-PL PL

E CLICK HERE TO SIGN UP FOR BUILDINGS NEWS

NYC Department of Buildings
Permits In-Process / Issued by Premises

SEQ
NO

01
01
01
01
01
01

ISSUED
DATE

12/07/1998
08/18/1997
10/07/1997
12/14/1993
08/24/1993
09/02/1993

EXPIRATION
DATE

06/22/1999
08/08/1998
10/07/1998
12/14/1993
08/24/1993
04/05/1994

Page: 1 of 1
BIN: 3171659 Block: 6540 Lot: 19

STATUS APPLICANT NAME
ISSUED MARKOVICS BENJAMI
ISSUED MOTOVITCH BORIS
ISSUED MOTOVICH KALMAN
ISSUED BORTZ MAURICE
ISSUED BORTZ MAURICE
ISSUED WITTLIN SAMUEL

If you have any questions please review these Frequently Asked Questions, the Glossary, or call the 311 Citizen Service Center by
dialing 311 or (212) NEW YORK outside of New York City.
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https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/WorkPermitDataServlet?allisn=0000511504&allisn2=0000000000&allbin=3171659&requestid=2
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http://www1.nyc.gov/site/buildings/dob/acronym-glossary.page

